133 and 233
Light Commercial & Commercial Regulator
The 133 and 233 regulators are designed for light commercial
and commercial uses such as industries and heating plants, as
well as for all installations where accurate pressure control, easy
adjustment and fast response times are required, such as for
burners, industrial ovens, boilers, etc.
KEY BENEFITS

Device designation examples: 133-4-62, DN 25 or 233-8-4-61, DN 40
*Available only on 133 regulator
TYPE DESIGNATION
 XX-
133
233
 XX-  XXX-  XXX-
Variant
Type
8
12
4 Max. inlet pressure
5
6
8
(10)
31 Without safety devices
32 SRV
34 Gas loss protection*
36 Gas loss protection* and SRV
With type I or II SSV
61 OPSO
62 OPSO and SRV
64 OPSO and UPSO
66 OPSO, UPSO and SRV
630 OPSO and safety diaphragm
650 OPSO, UPSO and safety diaphragm
With type 033 SSV
71 OPSO
72 OPSO and SRV
77 OPSO, gas loss protection* and SRV
730 OPSO and safety diaphragm
770 OPSO, gas loss protection* and safety diaphragm
Information to be specified
when ordering:
 » Regulator type code
 » Body size and connections
 » Minimum and maximum inlet
pressures
 » Outlet pressure range
 » Outlet pressure setting
• OPSO setting*
• UPSO setting*
* (if requested)
While Itron strives to make the content of its marketing materials as timely and accurate as possible, Itron makes no claims, promises, or guarantees about the accuracy, completeness,
or adequacy of, and expressly disclaims liability for errors and omissions in, such materials.  No warranty of any kind, implied, expressed, or statutory, including but not limited to
the warranties of non-infringement of third party rights, title, merchantability, and fitness for a particular purpose, is given with respect to the content of these marketing materials.
© Copyright 2011, Itron. All rights reserved.   GA-133-233-03-EN-11-13
Our company is the world’s leading provider of smart metering, data collection and utility software systems, with over
8,000 utilities worldwide relying on our technology to optimize the delivery and use of energy and water.
To realize your smarter energy and water future, start here: www.itron.com
ITRON GmbH
Hardeckstraße 2
D-76185 Karlsruhe
Germany
Phone:  +49-721 5981 0